
Fall 2018 

Departmental Members 

• Dr. Thomas Canam, Biological Sciences Department, tcanam@eiu.edu* 
• Dr. William Lovekamp, Sociology-Anthropology Department, welovekamp@eiu.edu* 
• Dr. David Viertel, Geology-Geography Department, dviertel@eiu.edu* 
• Dr. Wesley Allan, Psychology Department, wallan@eiu.edu** 
• Dr. Kevin Anderson, Political Science Department, kranderson@eiu.edu** (Chair) 
• Dr. Hongshan He, Chemistry Department, hhe@eiu.edu** (Vice-Chair) 
• Dr. Grant Lakeland, Math & Computer Science Department, gslakeland@eiu.edu***  
• Dr. Mukti Upadhyay, Economics Department, mpupadhyay@eiu.edu*** 
• Dr. Jie Zou, Physics Department, jzou@eiu.edu*** 

Student Members 

• Mr. Geno Persico, Geology/Geography Department, jspersico@eiu.edu  
• Ms. Hannah Smothers, Political Science Department, hrsmothers2@eiu.edu  

Ex Officio Members 

• Dr. Michael Cornebise, Interim Associate Dean, mwcornebise@eiu.edu 
• Ms. Angie Rhoads, CLAS Assistant to the Dean, amrhoads@eiu.edu  

*Term expires at end of AY 2018-2019 
**Term expires at end of AY 2019-2020 
***Term expires at end of AY 2020-2021 
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